DNR Approved Pollinator-Friendly Site Inspectors


The Bee & Butterfly Habitat Fund
Peter S. Berthelsen 
1070 18th Avenue 
St. Paul, NE  68873
p. (308) 390-0848 
www.BeeAndButterflyFund.org
pberthelsen@BeeAndButterflyFund.org 

Empire Landscaping
Sarah Herlihy
15717 New Hampshire Ave.
Silver Spring, MD 20905
301-775-8651
http://www.empirelandscapellc.com/ 
sherlihy@empirelandscapellc.com

Ernst Pollinator Service
Lindsey White
17693 State Highway 285
Cochranton, PA 16314
(814)337-1974
https://www.ernstpollinator.com/
lindsey@meadvillelandservice.com
 
ER&M
Jim Scarborough
10600 York Road, Suite 203
Cockeysville, MD 21030
(410) 337-4899
https://er-m.com/
jscarborough@er-m.com

Fresh Energy
Rob Davis
408 Saint Peter Street, Suite 220
Saint Paul, MN 55102
(612) 423-4536
https://fresh-energy.org/
davis@fresh-energy.org






VHB 
Caitlin Cyrus
351 McLaws Circle, Suite 3
Williamsburg, Virginia 23185​
757.279.2864
www.vhb.com
CCyrus@vhb.com
 
[bookmark: _GoBack]

